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2019 motopostie GP

Bendigo Go Kart Track
1 December, 2019
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Date: 01112119 B Grade Practice Started at: 08:56:32
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min

e Wt PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION et 924
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Vehicle Lap Lap  Leader Prev

1 2 Peter HAZELDENE / A2B Transport M2 48.686 8of 8
2 573 Hayden BARLOW-SMITH M2 48.755 80f10 .069 .069
3 23 TrentHARRIS / Ecowize Group M2 50.503 100f10 1.817 1.748
4 27 Nicholas CLEE M2 50.821 100f10 2.135 318
5 9 Bruce BOWE M2 52518 7of 9 3.832 1.697
6 6 Matt BANNISTER M2 52546 10 0f10 3.860 028
7 15 Luke LAWRY M2 52668 7of 7 3.982 122
8 13 Peter HEWITT M2 53396 50f 9 4.710 728
9 37 Steve McCULLOCH / McCullochs Hydraulic Engineers M2 54162  7of 9 5.476 766
10 7 Owen SHAY / AWM Electrical Wholesales / Meats on M2 54869  3of 9 6.183 707
Mitchell

11 26 Charles KLEM M2 55242 70of 9 6.556 373
12 20 Chris HAMILTON M2 56.890 3of 9 8.204 1.648
13 51 Cameron AUSTEN / Metroll M2 57445 4of 4 8.759 555
14 30 Zaharias (Jack) ANTONOPOULOS M2 58.727  80of 9  10.041 1.282
15 31 Arthur ANTONOPOULOS M2 1:02333 60f 8 13.647 3.606
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Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
www.computime.com.au scott@computime.com.au

Clerk of Course - John Daley
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2019 motopostie GP

Bendigo Go Kart Track
1 December, 2019

Date: 01/12119 B Grade Practice Started at; 08:56:32
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min
: ini Starters: 15
Nk Wet PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Pred . 524

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9 Lap10
2 Peter HAZELDENE 52.378 49535 49127 49293 49.087 51.154 49.009 48.686

6 Matt BANNISTER 58.638 53.164 52622 54274 53674 53349 53780 56.368 53910 52.546
7 Owen SHAY 1:05.331 57.982 54.869 1:12.328 55401 56.090 1.16.964 57.227 55.419

9 Bruce BOWE 1:02633 57481 55370 55599 53.593 52909 52.518 1:04.220 1:06.093

13 Peter HEWITT 1:05.981 57.016 56.352 57473 53.396 53473 54485 55233 54.375

15 Luke LAWRY 1:04.740 57.628 56.061 1.02.743 55.817 53.020 52.668

20 Chris HAMILTON 1:04474 57726 56.890 1.01.755 59.228 1:09.815 1.00426 58.812 58.180

23 Trent HARRIS 1:00494 52908 51.265 51435 52,680 51.346 51615 51.801 50.869 50.503
26 Charles KLEM 1:01.367 56.805 56.311 56.322 56.517 55.849 55.242 55317 55.615

27 Nicholas CLEE 56.956 53270 52.895 52.974 51698 51.687 51486 54.009 51.330 50.821
30 Zaharias (Jack) ANTONOPOULOS 1:08.424 1:.05.859 1:07.363 1.02.024 1:01.716 1:00.786 59.718 58.727 59.704

31 Arthur ANTONOPOULOS 1:14.370 1:07.167 1:06.906 1:05.949 1:08.673 1:02.333 1.03.258 1:04.188

37 Steve McCULLOCH 1:02418 56.970 55339 54813 54259 55799 54162 57.531 54552

51 Cameron AUSTEN 1:05.827 58119 1:13.385 57.445
573 Hayden BARLOW-SMITH 1:21.296 53936 54388 53304 50140 51.969 50584 48.755 49.115  49.991

S (
7 /4 f,f e e / {
............. P AR, | s S
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Daley
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2019 motopostie GP

Bendigo Go Kart Track
1 December, 2019

Date: 01112119 B Grade Practice Started at: 08:56:32
Event: P02 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Raining Starters: 15
Track: Wet PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 9:24
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:02.885 2 Peter HAZELDENE 52.378 1
1:52.420 2 Peter HAZELDENE 49,535 2
2:41.547 2 Peter HAZELDENE 49127 3
4:19.927 2 Peter HAZELDENE 49.087 5
6:00.090 2 Peter HAZELDENE 49.009 7
6:48.776 2 Peter HAZELDENE 48.686 8
™ /..: 3 4 Ilr
..f'/ .'J‘ "f 1-_. £ './"'
............. P AN € R
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Daley

feompumme COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD {;@’ urpme

E-. 9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
& once il sveraus www.computime.com.au scott@computime.com.au

.
S mace e



